
LIGNE 5
vers LARVOTTO

???????

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
12
34
52

05
18
31
44
57

10
23
36
49

02
15
29
42
55

09
23
37
50

04
18
31
44
56

10
22
35
47
59

12
26
39
53

08
22
36
50

05
19
34
48

03
19
34
49

05
22
40

02
30

15

???

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
28 03

25
47

10
32
56

19
42

08
31
57

21
44

09
33
53

17
41

08
31
58

21
47

14
40

06
30
55

18
42

05

?????????

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
00
37

21 07
31
56

20
45

10
32

21 04
54

20
45

10
37

04
30
56

22
46

15
33

00

停止
HOPITAL

HOPITAL
OBSERVATOIRE

PARC PRINCESSE
ANTOINETTE

BOSIO

BELGIQUE

PONT SAINTE-DEVOTE

ROQUEVILLE

MONTE-CARLO TOURISME

PLACE DU CASINO

SPELUGUES

PORTIER

GRIMALDI FORUM

PLAGES

SEA CLUB

SPORTING

LARVOTTO
 

时间表仅供参考，可随时更改，恕不另行通知。

在站点实时查看时刻表

欲了解更多信息，请访问 www.cam.mc 或致电 97 70 22 22


